25
R
E
L
A
Y
 R
A

•   Free standing rack, no need to bolt to floor
•   Base can easily be equipped with casters
•   Holes tapped 10-32 at standard E.I.A. spacing on front or
both front and rear of the uprights
•   Sides are equipped with holes for cable management or
to gang racks together
•   Rack is available in many sizes
•   Side cable management optional
•   Also available for 23” rackmount
Series 800 Relay Rack
The two post, Series 800 relay rack is for installations that do not
permit bolting the rack to the floor. It has a large, free-standing base
that can even be mounted on casters for easy mobility. Includes
pre-drilled and tapped uprights, comes fully assembled.
Part No. Description Height RU
RK8FR1-192600 Tapped 1 side 45.5 26
RK8FR1-194600 Tapped 1 side 80.5 46
RK8FR1-195000 Tapped 1 side 87.5 50
RK8FR2-192600 Tapped 2 sides 45.5 26
RK8FR2-194600 Tapped 2 sides 80.5 46
RK8FR2-195000 Tapped 2 sides 87.5 50
RK8FR1-194600
RKZFR2-194400
Relay Racks
R

•   Rack is designed to be bolted to the floor
•   Holes tapped 10-32 at standard EIA spacing on
front or both front and rear of the uprights
•   Sides of rack feature holes to mount
cable management accessories or to
gang racks together
•   Also available for 23” rackmount
Many sizes available
Series 710 Relay Rack
The two post, Series 710 heavy duty relay rack is perfect for
installations that require minimum space and maximum
versatility. Our Series 710 relay racks come fully assembled
and are available in many different sizes, along with a full
line of cable management options and accessories.
Part No. Description Height RU
RK1FC2-194400 Square hole cage 82.6 44
 nuts style 2 sides
RK1FR1-192400 Tapped 1 side 47.6 24
RK1FR1-194400 Tapped 1 side 82.6 44
RK1FR1-194800 Tapped 1 side 89.6 48
RK1FR2-192400 Tapped 2 sides 47.6 24
RK1FR2-194400 Tapped 2 sides 82.6 44
RK1FR2-194800 Tapped 2 sides 89.6 48
RK1FR2-195200 Tapped 2 sides 96.6 52
Relay Racks:  Grounding and Bonding
Relay Racks:  Aluminium Racks
RKAFRA-194400-BK Aluminum knock-down rack 44RU black
RKZISK-190000 Zone 4 rack isolation kit, 2 pcs glastic